
Dog Flea Products

LOW-COST FLEA & HEARTWORM PREVENTION 
AVAILABLE AT OUR CLINIC OR ONLINE!

COMBINATION FLEA AND HEARTWORM MEDICATION 
FOR DOGS AVAILABLE - SEE BELOW.

ALL PRESCRIPTION MEDICATIONS REQUIRE A 
PHYSICAL EXAMINATION

Parastar Plus

Comfortis

Topical treatment to kill fleas and ticks.
Use once monthly.

Chewable medication to kill fleas. 
*Patient/doctor relationship required.

Weight
Up to 22 lbs.
23 to 44 lbs.
45 to 88 lbs.
89 to 132 lbs.

Dog Weight
3.3 to 4.9 lbs.
5 to 10 lbs.
10 to 20 lbs.
21 to 40 lbs.
41 to 60 lbs.
61 to 120 lbs.

1-month supply
$12
$14
$16
$18

Cat Weight
2 to 4 lbs.
4.1 to 6 lbs.
6.1 to 12 lbs.
12.1 – 24 lbs.

3-month supply
$37
$39
$41
$43

6-month supply
$82
$90
$93
$95
$97
$103



Dog Heartworm Prevention

Tri-Heart

Advantage Multi

Trifexis

Chewable medication to prevent heartworms & treat 
hookworms (not for fleas). Use once monthly. 

*Prescription required

Topical treatment to kill fleas, hookworms, whip-
worms & prevent heartworms. Use once monthly. 

*Prescription required

Chewable medication to kill fleas, hookworms, 
roundworms & prevent heartworms. 

Use once monthly. 
*Prescription required.

Weight
0 to 25 lbs.
26 to 50 lbs.
51 to 100 lbs.

Dog Weight
3 to 9 lbs.
9 to 20 lbs.
20 to 55 lbs.
55 to 88 lbs.
88 to 110 lbs.

Dog Weight
5 to 10 lbs.               
10 to 20 lbs.
20 to 40 lbs.
40 to 60 lbs.
60 to 120 lbs.

6-month supply
$32
$42
$51

6-month supply
$93
$93
$99
$99
$99

6-month supply
$105
$108
$112
$115
$118


