Dog Flea Products

Parastar Plus

Topical treatment to kill fleas and ticks.
Use once monthly.

<u>Weight</u>	1-month supply	3-month supply
Up to 22 lbs.	\$12	\$37
23 to 44 lbs.	\$14	\$39
45 to 88 lbs.	\$16	\$41
89 to 132 lbs	\$18	\$43

Comfortis

Chewable medication to kill fleas.

*Patient/doctor relationship required.

Dog Weight 3.3 to 4.9 lbs. 5 to 10 lbs. 10 to 20 lbs. 21 to 40 lbs. 41 to 60 lbs.	Cat Weight 2 to 4 lbs. 4.1 to 6 lbs. 6.1 to 12 lbs. 12.1 – 24 lbs.	6-month supply \$82 \$90 \$93 \$95 \$97
61 to 120 lbs.		\$103

LOW-COST FLEA & HEARTWORM PREVENTION AVAILABLE AT OUR CLINIC OR ONLINE!

COMBINATION FLEA AND HEARTWORM MEDICATION FOR DOGS AVAILABLE - SEE BELOW.

ALL PRESCRIPTION MEDICATIONS REQUIRE A PHYSICAL EXAMINATION

Dog Heartworm Prevention

Tri-Heart

Chewable medication to prevent heartworms & treat hookworms (not for fleas). Use once monthly.

*Prescription required

<u>Weight</u>	6-month supply
0 to 25 lbs.	\$32
26 to 50 lbs.	\$42
51 to 100 lbs.	\$51

Advantage Multi

Topical treatment to kill fleas, hookworms, whipworms & prevent heartworms. Use once monthly.

*Prescription required

<u>l</u>	<u>Dog weigni</u>	<u>6-month supply</u>
5	3 to 9 lbs.	\$93
(9 to 20 lbs.	\$93
6	20 to 55 lbs.	\$99
Į	55 to 88 lbs.	\$99
8	88 to 110 lbs.	\$99

oa Moiaht

Trifexis

Chewable medication to kill fleas, hookworms, roundworms & prevent heartworms.

Use once monthly.

*Prescription required.

<u>Dog Weight</u>	6-month supply
5 to 10 lbs.	\$105
10 to 20 lbs.	\$108
20 to 40 lbs.	\$112
40 to 60 lbs.	\$115
60 to 120 lbs.	\$118